
GulabraoPatil Homoeopathic Medical collegeMirai

Pre internship Training Programme

L3l6l22 ro L2l6l23

Sr.no Name of Intern Batches

I BAGWAN ALSABAH GULABHUSEN

Batch -A

2. BAGWAN HINAKAUSAR ASLAM
3 BHOKARE MOHSINA SARTAJ
4. CIIANDANSHIVE KOMAL SADASHIV
5 CI{AUGULE SOMANATH ASHOK
6. CHAVAN SUMITNAMDEV
7. CHINCHALE AISHWARYA BASGONDA
8. DESAI PRAJAKTA VINAYAK
9. DEVKULE SHRADDHA RAJENDRA
10. GURAV ABHISIIEK RAJENDRA
11. GURAV BHARATI BALASO
t2. HARGUDE YOGESH AUDUMBAR
13. HIRE AKASH GAJANANRAO
14. INGAIE MAT{ESHWARI MANIKRAO
15. JADHAV ASHUTO SH DATTATRAY

Batch -B

16. JAMBHALE TEJAL MANOJ
17 KADAMPRAJAKTA POPAT
18 KALE PALLAVI KANTILAL
19. KEDAR ASHWINI ARVIND
20. KTIAN FIZA JAVED
21. KOLAWALE PRAFULL SHAMRAO
22. KULKARNI NISHAD MILIND 6

23. MATIALDAR MANAL SIKANDAR
24. MALLEWADE SOURABH SANJAY
25. MANE DNYANESI{WAR RAMCHANDRA
26. MANE RATNA PRAKASH
27 MANERMOHSINA AMIR
28. MANER MUSKAN RIYAZ
29. MOMIN AFIYA BASHIRAI{AMAD
30. MOMIN AARSHIYAKAYYUM

Batch -C

31. MOULU YASIR BASHIROJAMA
32. PARANJAPE SHREYA VINAYAK
33. PATIL SWAPNALI DILIP
34. PATIL INDRAJIT PRATAPRAO
35 PATIL MRUNMAYEE SANDEEP
36. PIMPARE RAHILA KHUTBUDDIN
37. RAUT SHITAL SANJAY
38. RAWOOT ALMAS ADAM
39. SALUNKHE AISHWARYA VIKAS
40. SAYED DARAKSHA MOHD JUNAID IQBAL
41. SAYYED ASMA ADAM



42. STIAH SHAMA BANO ZAFFRUDDIN
43. SHAHAPURE PRANALI SHIRISH
44. SHAIKH MUSKAN HARUN
45. SOLANKAR PRASHANT TAYAPPA

Batch -D

46. SONAVANE PRANJALI RAJKI]MAR
47. SURAYWANSHI ASHWINI BHIMRAO
48. TANDEL SAILEE JITENDRA
49. TI{AVARE SUPRIYA PRAKASH
50. TIWALKAR KALYANI DEEPAK
51. VALKUNDE ASHWINI DINESH
52. VHANKADE ANKINTA MACHINDRANTH
53. YADAV RUTUJA CHANDRAKANT
54 PATEL RUTUJA SUNIL
55. PATIL KSHITUA DILIP
56. KASHID VRUSHALI DILIP
57. BHAT AKSI{AY ASHOK
58. KAMBLE ASHUTOSH SUNIL
59. NAIK SURAJ CHANDRAKANT

Pr

" "'il$l' :,1':r I e s e' M i r a!



GUIABRAO PATIL HOMOEOPATHIC MET)CAI COLI"EGE, MIRAJ

Internship Completion Certificate
Name of Internee :-

BHMS-IV Examination Passed: Provisional MCH Reg. No-
lnternship Posting Started on : \31612022 Completed on l2l6DO23

Batch - A

Sr.no Name of Department Period of postins & date
Date days

L Pre-lnternship training
Programme

81612022to 12/6/2022 05

2 Medicine
i)Psvchiatrv t3l6l22to t2l7l22 30

ii) Respiratory System L3l7l22 toL2l8l22 31

iii) Gastro -lntestinal L3l8l22to L2l9/22 31

iv) Skin&Cosmotolonr I3/9l22to 13/Io/22 31

v) Endocrinolody section L4ltO/22to 73/LLl22 31

vi) Loco motor (including
RadioloErr)

L4/LL/22to L3/t2122 30

vii)Cardiology t4lL2l22 to L3lL/23 31

viii)Pediatrics L4ltl23to L2l2/23 30

3 Surgerv Section L3/2l23to L4/2/23 30

4 Gynecolory& obstetric
includins Familv plannins Lsl3f23 to t3/s/23 60

5 Community Medicine (

including Pathology IPHC/CHCI
r4lsl23 to1.216123 30

365

No ofofdays repeated due to absence : .................

Other reason if any for repetition of internship with name of the department
During the internship period he/she also worked in pathology, radiology dept&

assisted in their working.

Date: --------

I

Gulrbrao Patil HomoeoPath i e

lledical College, M irai,

Sign,of office Clerk



GUIABRAO PATIT HOMOEOPATHIC MEDCAT COLI"EGE, MIRAJ

lntemship Completion Certificate
Name of Internee :-

BHMS-IV Examination Passed: Provisional MCH Reg. No-
Internship Posting Started on : 131612L22 Completed on: 121612023

Batch - B

Sr.no Name of Department Period of postins & date
Date days

L Pre-lnternship training
Programme

81612022to L2l6/2O22 05

2 Medicine
ilPsvchiatrv L3/3123 toLL/4/23 30

ii) Respiratory Svstem t2l4l23 to L2ls/23 31

iii) Gastro -lntestinal r3lsl23 tot2l6l23 31

iv) Skin&Cosmotology t316122to r3l7l22 31

vl Endocrilrolosv section t4/7/22 to I3l8l22 31

vi) Loco motbr ( including
Radioloev)

L4l8l22to L2/9122 30

vii) Cardiolosv L3l9/22to !3lIol22 31

viii)Pediatrics L4lLo/22to I2ltL/22 30

3 Surqerv Section t3lLL/22to 12/L2/22 30

4 Gynecology& obstetric
includine Familv olanning

!3/L2/22 to L0l2l23 60

5 Community Medicine (

including Patholoev IPHCICHCI
tr/2123 6 r2ql23 30

35s

No ofofdays repeated due to absence : .................

Other reason if any for repetition of internship with name of the department
During the internship period he/she also worked in pathology, radiology dept&

assisted in their working.

Date: ----------

Sign,of office Clerk



GUI.ABRAO PATIT HOMOEOPATI{IC MEDCAL COLI"EGE, MIRAI

Internship Completion Certifi cate
Name of Internee :-

BHMS-IV Examination Passed: Provisional MCH Reg. No-
Internship Posting Started on : l3l6DO22 Completed on: 121612023

Batch - C

Sr.no Name of Department Period of posting & date
Date days

L Pre-lnternship training
Programme

8/6/2022ro L2l6l2o22 05

2 Medicine
i)Psychiatry LUt2l22 to9/L123 30

ii) Respiratory Svstem Loltl23 tos/ 2/23 3L

iii) Gastro -lntestinal Lol2l23 to L2/3/23 31

iv) Skin&Cosmotology t3l3l23to 12/4/23 31

v) En docri n ology. section 7314/23to L3lsl23 31

vi) Loco motor ( including
Radiology)

r4l5l23 to t2l6l23 30

vii) Cardiolonr t3l6l22to r3l7l22 31

viii)Pediatrics I4/7122 to12/8/22 30

3 Surgery Section L3l8l22to LLlg/22 30

4 Gynecology&'obstetric
including Family planning

Luenz rc 1oltu22 60

5 Community Medicine (

including Pathology /PHC/CHC)
ILIIL|22 to [o/t2123 30

365

No ofofdays repeated due to absence : .................

Other reason if any for repetition of internship with name of the department
During the internship period he/she also worked in pathology, radiology dept&

assisted in their working.

Date: ---------

Sign,of office Clerk



GUIABRAO PATIL HOMOEOPATHIC METrcAL COLLEGE, MIRAJ

Internship Completion Certifi cate
Name of Internee :-

BHMS-IV Examination Passed: Provisional MCH Reg. No-
Internship Posting Started on : l3l6DO22 Completed on. 121612123

Batch - I)

Sr.no Name of Department Period of postins & date
Date days

1 Pre-lnternship training
Programme

8/612022Io L2/612022 05

2 Medicine
i)Psychiatry LU9/22 to LolLolzz 30

ii) Respiratorv Svstem tLlLolzz to I0/ ILl22 31

iii) Gastro -lntestinal LtltIlzz to LLlL2l22 31

iv) Skin&Cosmotology I2lr2l22to II/I/23 31

v) Endocrinology section t2hl23to II/2123 31

vi) Loco motor (including
RadioloErl)

L2l2l23to L3/3123 30

vii)Cardiology t4l3/23to L3l4l23 31

viii)Pediatrics 14/4123 to L3lsl23 30

3 Surgerv Section t4lsl23 to t2l6l23 30

4 Gynecol ogy&' obstetric
including Family planning 1316122to L!8122 60

5 Community Medicine (

including Pathology /PHC/CHC)
r2l8/22 to Iol9l22 30

36s

No ofofdays repeated due to absence :

Other reason if any for repetitibn of internship with name of the department
During the internship period he/she also worked in pathology, radiology dept&

assisted in their working.

Date: --------

Pri I

Gulabrao Patil Homoeopathic
]ledical College, MiraJ.

Sign,of office Clerk



GulabraoPatil Homoeopathic Medical collegeMiraj

Pre internship Training Programme

L3l6l22 To t2l6l23

Sr.no Name of Intern Provisional Reg Number
1) BAGWAN ALSABAH GULABHU SEN In Process

2) BAGWAN HINAKAUSAR ASLAM In Process

3) BHOKARE MOHSINA SARTAJ ln Process

4) CHANDANSHIVE KOMAL
SADASHIV

ln Process

5) CFIAUGULE SOMANATH ASHOK In Process

6) CHAVAN SUMIT NAMDEV ' In Process
7) CHINCHALE AISHWARYA

BASGONDA
ln Process

8) DESAI PRAJAKTA VINAYAK ln Process

e) DEVKULE SHRADDHA RAJENDRA ln Process

10) GURAV ABHISHEK RAJENDRA In Process

11) GTIRAV BHARATI BALASO In Process

t2\ HARGUDE YOGESH AUDUMBAR In Process

r3) HIRE AKASH.GAJANANRAO In Process

14) INGALE MATIESHWARI MANIKRAO In Process

15) JADHAV ASHUTOSH DATTATRAY In Process

16) .JAMBHALE TEJAI MANOJ In Process

17) KADAM PRAJAKTA POPAT In Process

18) KALE PALLAVI KANTILAL In Process

19) KEDAR ASHWINI ARVIND In Process

20) KHAN FIZA JAVED o In Process

2r) KOLAWALE PRAFULL SHAMRAO In Process

22) KULKARNI NISHAD MILIND In Process
23Y MAHALDAR MANAI SIKANDAR In Process

24\ MALLEWADE SOURABH SANJAY In Process
2s) MANE DNYANESHWAR

RAMCFIANDRA
In Process

26\ MANE RATNA PRAKASH In Process
27\ MANER MOHSINA AMIR In Process

28) MANER MUSKAN RIYAZ In Process

29\ MOMIN AFIYA BASHIRAHAMAD In Process

30) MOMIN AARSHIYA KAYYUM ln Process

31) MOULVI YASIR BASHIROJAMA In Process

32\ PARAN.JAPE SHREYA VINAYAK In Process
33) PATIL SWAPNALI DILIP In Process

34) PATIL INDRAJTT PRATAPRAO In Process
35) PATIL MRUNMAYEE SANDEEP ln Process

36) PIMPARE RAHILA. KHUTBUDDIN ln Process

37) RAT]T SHITAL SANJAY In Process

38) RAWOOT ALMAS ADAM In Process



39) SALUNKHE AISIIWARYA VIKAS In Process

40) SAYED DARAKSFIA MOHD JUNAID
IQBAL

In Process

4l) SAYYED ASMA ADAM In Process

42\ SHAH SHAMA BANO ZAFFRTIDDIN ln Process

43) SHAHAPURE PRANALI SHIRISH ln Process

44\ SI{AIKH MUSKAN HARUN In Process

4s) SOLANKAR PRASHANT TAYAPPA In Process

46) SONAVANE PRANJALI RAJKUMAR In Process

47\ SURAYWANSHI ASHWINI BHIMRAO In Process

48) TANDEL SAILEE JITENDRA In Process

49]' THAVARE SUPRIYA PRAKASH In Process

50) TIWALKAR KALYANI DEEPAK In Process

51) VALKUNDE ASHWINI DINESH In Process

s2) VHANKADE ANKINTA
MACHINDRANTH

In Process

s3) YADAV RUTUJA CHANDRAKANT In Process

54) PATEL RUTUJA SUNIL In Process

55) PATIL KSHITIJA DILIP ln Process

56) KASHID VRUSHALI DILIP In Process

57], BHAT AKSHAY ASHOK In Process

s8) KAMBLE ASHUTOSH SUNIL In Process

59) NAIK SURAJ CHANDRAKANT ln Process

60) BEI{ERE MANISTIA RAMCI{ANDRA ln Process



GulabraoPatil Homoeopathic Medical College Mirai

I nternship Training Programme

f nternship Started from :l2lt2l2L Completed On: LUL2|22

Sr.no Name of lntern Provisional Reg Number

1. AMBRE SAYALI SUBHASH ln Process

2. ANANTIOVLAS PRADNYA MANIK In Process

3. BABAR PALLAVI VISHWAMBAR In Process

4. BERGAL GANESH BHAGWAT ln Process

5. BHONG RUTUJA MACCHINDRA ln Process

5. BHURAVANE VAISH NAVI VII.AS ln Process

7. BORHADE SNEHA HIRAMAN ln Process

8. CHAUGULE ANKITA BHAUSAHEB In Process

9. CH ILWAN JAWERIYA NASEEMAHMED In Process

10. CHOUGULE POOJA MADHUKAR ln Process

11. CHOUGULE SHWETA RAJU ln Process

12. DALWAIAIMAN AMIR. ln Process

13. DATTAWADKAR CHARUTA UDAY ln Process

L4. DESHMUKH SHRUTI SATISH ln Process

15. DOMBALE IGJAL SAKHARAM In Process

16. DUDHAL SHOBHA SHMAJI ln Process

17. GHANAWAT PRANALI ASHOK ; ln Process

18. GHOLAVE AMRUTA MAHADEO ln Process

L9r' GURAV SHUBHADA RAMCHANDRA ln Process

20. INAMDAR SANIYA IBRAHIM ln Process

2t. JADHAV NITA TANAJI ln Process

22. JADHAV SHIVANISHARAD ln Process

23. JADHAV SHUBHAM SATISH ln Process

24. JAMADARAMINA NAJEER ln Process

25. ](ALE SUJATAASHOK ln Process

26. KAMNDE ANUJA SUNIT ln Process

27. KHABALE MADHAV TANAJIRAO ln Process

28. KHADE RAVINA DATTATRAYA ln Process

29. KUCHNURE SMITA SAGAR ln Process

30. LANDGE SHITAL BABAN ln Process

31. MADHALE KOMAL SUKUMAR ln Process

32. MAGDUM SOMESH TANAJI In Process



33. MALI PRATHAMESH SHAMRAO ln Process

34. MALI ROHINIMURLIDHAR ln Process

35. MANE SHIVANI BABASAHEB ln Process

35. MANGAWADE SH IVANI RAJENDRA ln Process

37. MARAL MINAL PRADIP ln Process

38. MENDGULE MANSI SUDHAKAR ln Process

39. MOHITE RENU DATTATRAY ln Process

40. MULE SONAL] ARUN ln Process

4L, NAGARHALLI TEJASWINI MANOHAR ln Process

42. NAKHUDA SHAHEENA HILAL In Process

43. PARKAR ZARINA FAROOQ ln Process

44. PATIL ADITIASHOK ln Process

45. PATIL SMITA DADASO ln Prooess

46. PUJARI NIKITA ARUN In Process

47. RAHANE SHUBHAM SHRIKRUSHNA ln Process

48. RATHOD RAVINDRA RAGHUNATH In Process

49. RAUTAMRUTA BAISSAHEB ln Process

50. SALGAR SOMNATH RANiKISAN ln Prooess

51. SALU N KFIE SEEttilA SOMNATH ln Process

52. SAWANTTRUPTI BABAN In Proess
53. SHAH RUTUJA ATUL ln Process

54. SHELIG KARUNA KASHINATH ln Process

55. SHERBANDE DHANSHREE SHATI,IRAO ln Process

55. SH INDE VISHWAJA VAIBHAV ln Process

57. SHIRALKAR AQSA MUNEER In Prooess

58. SOTANKE AJ IN KTA ASHOKRAO ln Process

59: SURYAVANSHI ANUP SUNIL ln Process

50. TAMBOLIJAMIR AJMUDDIN In Process

61. VHANWAD GEETA BASAPPA In Process

52. WAGHMARE GAURIRA'ESH ln Procegs

53. WAGHMARE SHRI SH SHRAVAN ln Process

il. WASKAR PRADI-IYA MAN/ENDRA In Process

55. YAMGAR PRIYANKA RA.'ENDRA In Process

65. SHINDE ROHIT UDDHAV In Process

67. KERURKAR MADHU EI$ATH ln Process

68. BOPATE SUVARNA DIIYANDEO ln Process

69. GAII(A/AD SHRADDHA BH IMRAO In Process

70. KHILARE SAGAR SUBHASH ln Process

7t. SAROJ SARVAJ IT HARISHGHANDRA In Process

Pri

Gulrbrao Patil'-'fteOical 
Gollege' Mirai'



GulabraoPatil Memorial Trust's
G U IABRAO PATI L HOMOEOPATH IC MEDCAL COLIEGE, MI RAI

Internship Completion Certifi cate
Name of lnternee :

BHMS-IV Examination Passed: December 2021 Provisional MCH Reg. No-

Internship Posting Started on:l2ll2l2021 Completed on: llll2l2022
Batch - A

Sr.no Name of Department
Period of posting & date

Date davs

L Pre-lnternship training
Programme

7lt2l2o2t Tot1/r2l2o2t 05

2 Medicine
i)Psychiatry t2 I L2 I 2O2t t O tO I OU 2022 30

ii) Respiratorv Svstem L7 lltl 202L TO LO | 21 2022 31

iii) Gastro -lntestinal Lu2/2o22TO t3l3l2l22 31

iv)Skin &Cosmotology t4l3l2022ro 7314/2022 31

v) Endocrinology Section t4l4l2O22rOL4lsl2g22 31

vi) Locomotor (lncluding
Radiology)

tslsl2o2zTo L316/2022 30

vii)cardiology L4/6{2O22TO L4/7/2022 31

viii)Pediatrics rslT/2o22TO L3l8/2O22 30

3 Surgery Section L4/8/2O22TO t2/e/2022 30

4 Gynecology & obstetric
includins Familv planning t3 / s / 2022 T O tt I lt I 2022 60

5 Community Medicine t2 | tu 2022 T O ttl t2 | 2022 30

365

No.of days repeated due to absence : .....................
, Ottiirreason if anyforrepetitionof intemshipwith nameof thedepartment:...................
/'During the internship period he/she also worked in pathology, radiology dept& assisted in their

routine working.

Date: -----------

Sign,of office Clerk p

Gulabrao Patil Homoeopathic
tledical College, Mirai'



GulabraoPatil Memorial Trusds
GUTABRAO PATrr HOMOEOPATHIC MEDCAT COLIEGE, MIRA'

Internship Completion Certificate
Name of Internee :

BHMS-IV Exarrination Passed: December 2021 Provisional MCH Reg. No-

Internship Posting Started on:l2ll2l20n Completed on: llll2l2022
Batch - B

Sr.no Name of Department
Period of postins & date

Date days

L Pre-lnternship training
Programme

7lt2l2il2t TOturzl20zt o5

2 Medicine
ilPsychiatry 7L|6/2O22TO tO/712022 30

ii) Respiratorv Svstem LLnpg2tro Lol8l2122 31

iii) Gastro -lntestinal tu8/2O22TO LOlel2O22 31

iv) Skin &Cosmotology tL/s/2o22TO ruLol2l2z 3L

v) Endocrinology Section L2 | LO | 2022 T O LL / LL | 2022 31

vi) Locomotor ( Including
Radioloey)

t2lLu2O22TO tut2l2il22 30

vii)cardiolonr rzltzlzo2trotuou2o22 31

viii)Pediatrics !2 | O t | 2O2t r O tO / 21 2022 30

3 Surgery Section 7!2/2o22TO L2l3/2022 30

4 Gynecology & obstetric
includinq Familv plannins t3l3l2O22TO 7tlsl2022 60

5 Community Medicine tzlslzozzrotol6l2o22 30

355

No.of dap repeated due to absence : ...........,.........
- Other reason if any for repetition of intemship with name of the department: ...................

During the lnternship period he/she also worked in pathology, radiology dept& assisted in their
routine working.

Date: ----------

Sign,of office Clerk



Transfer Case

Sr no lntern Name Reliving
College

Receiving college

t Ana ntkwlasprad nya ma nik GPHMC,Miraj Dhondumamamsathe
HMC pune

2 Bh u rawa neva ish navivila s GPHMC,Miraj Smt.CMPatel HMC

,Mumbai
3 BorhadesnehaHiraman GPHMC,Miraj YMT HMC Mumbai
4 PatilAditi Ashok GPHMC,Miraj Dhondumamamsathe

HMC pune

5 Ma li Pratha meshshamrao GPHMC,miraj YMT HMC Mumbai

6 BehereMa nisha Ra mchandra Dr.JJmagdum
HMC

,Javsingpur

GPHMC,miraj

n\
erWr

Guhbrao Patil HomoeoPathic
--'il'"o""| Gollege' Mirai'



Gulabrao patir Homoeopathic Medical college Miraj

Internship Train ing program me

f nternship started from : L2/L2/21 completed on: tLlL2l22

v

ic

Sr.no Name of Intern

€.

T
cc

n

1. AMBRE SAYALI SUBHASH Rel o oC Homn€osa.th., in All,
2 ANANTKWLAS PRADNYA MANIK PolucrrSFl . n\/^'*'.^t A*o^
3. BABAR PALLAVI VISHWAMBAR ,

l-lornopancrth., in l{onrlnol^"
4. BERGAL GANESH BHAGWAT I

La ch e SiS
5 BHONG RUTUJA MACCHINDRA

Rho,rrnc.ta icl Avfh.ifi<
A BHURAVANE VAISHNAVI VILAS

Hnffioeoon*ht, & AoF\rr-( rrtr
7 BORHADE SNEHA HIRAMAN I , I

Ro\er of Horrroeona.l-h., in Ppn.'
8. CHAUGU LE ANKITA BHAUSAHEB f2e\la,^l^nna I I
9. CHILWAN JAWERIYA

NASEEMAHMED PenL-rtr tI\na:
10 CHOUGULE POOJA MADHUKAR

R e,ncr\ c ajc nr l'i
11.. CHOUGULE SHWETA RAJU An aern i n
1.2. DALWAIAIMAN AMIR Oninrn Po\scn\n.t.
13. DATTAWADKAR CHARUTA UDAY I

Ferre r in ., o".e.rJ."
L4. DESHMUKH SHRUTI SATISH A denoi'd ( \'

1_5 DOMBALE KAJAL SAKHARAM
Lirr o m C-,r

Ib DUDHAL SHOBHA SHIVAJI I

Pnorr Y^f\on ia .

17 GHANAWAT PRANALI ASHOK A-o ochiJ Ac th,r,c^ .

18. GHOLAVE AMRUTA MAHADEO A r'\h e rni.^
1_9. GURAV SHUBHADA RAMCHANDRA Psor-r'a cit <
20

ti
INAMDAR SANIYA IBRAHIM

JADHAV NITA TANAJI
Ren", \ c oJ ct r \ i

22 JADHAV SHIVANI SHARAD UR.Tf
23. JADHAV SHUBHAM SATISH Fr zerna
24. JAMADAR AMINA NAJEER TnnS\\iH<
25. KALE SUJATA ASHOK

rA slhnnn
26. KARANDE ANUJA SUNIL Thu,x.' ir) Aiqo., s.a
27. KHABALE MADHAV TANAJIRAO

A noP nn i,a rl r t'=\tn,.. (\.-Yao.r n,
28. KHADE RAVI NA DATTATRAYA

H ..1 o"'l h r,.r. i J ;-< n\ J J
29 KUCHNURE SMITA SAGAR I

Se nior
30. LANDGE.SHITAL BABAN Ro...,\ ran\r'r
31 MADHALE KOMAL SUKUMAR

Dc ^-'^ - l'32 MAGDUM SOMESH TANAJI



33. MALI PRATHAMESH SHAMRAO A l\ o."-n i-r ,A c t \-.rn c,r

3

34. MALI ROHINI MURLIDHAR f^C"i,l-\iF,,
35. MANE SHIVANI BABASAHEB I

| )'x fr' r r' -v\ crl

36. MANGAWADE SHIVANI RAJENDRA Pon<:caL
37. MARAL MINAL PRADIP Dentes SioA--
38 MENDGULE MANSI SUDHAKAR \

I ach e,s iq
39. MOHITE RENU DATTATRAY fl--r>.rrc l^.,icr\ ASthrr,,,t
40 MULE SONALI ARUN ff --*.-. n l^\ S <

41.. NAGARHALLI TEJASWINI MANOHAR Pc..-.i'a Q i.<.
42 NAKHUDA SHAHEENA HILAL t)P rr
43 PARKAR ZARINA FAROOQ DFnQn}rnrrrlQ
44. PATIL ADITIASHOK I

Osi t rrn
45. PATIL SMITA DADASO I

T)olr,n'r T ..S \c,Yrnrn ^*n- r Di-q

46 PUJARI NIKITA ARUN :n rrF<.
47. RAHANE SHUBHAM SHRIKRUSHNA C,orra ry \n arotf€v rr\ ,

48. RATHOD RAVINDRA RAGHUNATH Aarvroa T\iff+*Y". 1- l-'rnoq oSt
49 RAUT AMRUTA BALASAHEB Dr.or,^rrn^t'.r
50 SALGAR SOMNATH RAMKISAN ahnloQrna
51 SALUNKHE SEEMA SOMNA-IH LJrrna*fehrQ)nn
52 SAWANT TRUPTI BABAN Qrrlnhu"r
53 SHAH RUTUJA ATUL f-r.'n t'o L-.!r F4all )hr c

)+ SHELKE KARUNA KASHINATH t )':rli cr'*i a,
55 SHERBANDE DHANSHREE

SHAMRAO
L ip onno

56 SHINDE VISHWAJA VAI BHAV r Fro)., q.r^.r
51 SHIRALKAR AQSA MUNEER 'Tarrx,^l irP
58 SOLANKE AJINKYA ASHOKRAO _lae.bcrl __ ccilc.lll_
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